



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 83 of 1983

Ramkishun

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Pramod Kumar Dubey, Sharda Chauhan
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 75

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit with regard to fact as to whether the appellant got admission in any primary school for education.

List on 15.12.2025.

December 4, 2025
T. Sinha

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)